St. Ann Catholic School

#137 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 8%

Grade
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4253
4067
4249
4250
4254
4333
4306
4057
4186
4251
4404
4449
4465
4309
4256
4064
4066
4074
4335
4332
4060
4252
4061
4056
4069
4063
4331
4073
4187
4255
4485
4475
4423
4441

Goodenow, Betsy
Kreeger, Brooke
Douglas, Mae
Sovereign, Jillian
Whiteside, Mary
Hecke, Grace
Babcock, Quinn
Hall, Georgia
Quigley, Julia
Matulis, Suzanna
Kallas, Jacqueline
Helling, Campbelll
Hyder, Aishlinn
Yeater, Taylor
Balling, Samantha
Mauk, Lilly
Wasinger, Mackenzie
Stanley, lauren
Spacek, Avery
DiGiorgia, Mena
Wallace, Bernadette
Kelley, Grace
Connor, Elizabeth
Hawk, Anna
Steenson, Taylor
Rottinghaus, Lauren
Brady, Adrianna
Martin, Jasmine
Gates, Layla
Harrison, Lucy
Saykally, Sophy
Dreiling, Brookylynn
Pickert, Charlotte
Brion, Lilly
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JCcCC

Johnson County Community College

Results

Team

Holy Trinity
Ascenion
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
Sacred Heart
Prince of Peace
Ascenion
Cure of Ars
Holy Trinity
St. Joseph
Corpus

Holy Cross
Prince of Peace
Holy Trinity
Ascenion
Ascenion
Ascenion
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Ascenion
Holy Trinity
Ascenion
Ascenion
Ascenion
Ascenion
Sacred Heart
Ascenion
Cure of Ars
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
Holy Trinity
Prince of Peace
Cure of Ars

Time Points

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14

16:
16:

18
21

:17.
:37.
:54.,
:09.
:27.
144
:46.
:58.
:01.
:03.
: 04
:09.
:21.
:34
:39.
:55.
:57.
:07.
:16.
:25.
:36.
:55.
13:
13:
13:
13:
:01.
: 04
:23.
:38.
06.
12.
:01.
:16.

04

54

08
82
96
04
60

.80

69
67
25
94

.13

74
28

.33

71
48
54
17
77
23
33
69

.58
09.
30.
.12

56
56

01

.20

54
57
64
11
16
37



